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Benjmor - Sampling stock for team short,

s
¥

SIGNAL HILL PRODALTS

KZN - Donations And Samples

Other KZN
SOUTH AFRICA

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: hitp://www signalhillproducts.com

ays from invoice

SHIP VIA:

LRSAC

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

Source:

IN156108
24-Dec-2024
23-Jan-2025
C6870

ZAR

LRFG04

KZN - Donations And Samples
0

Other KZN
SOUTH AFRICA

FG BR-524: Striped Horse

(6.0% ALC/VOL)
FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml| RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)
RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660mi -
Deposit
FG BR-091: Fokof Lager - 24 x 340ml NRBs (4% ALC/
VOL)

- FG BR-477: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330mi Cans (4%
ALC/VOL)
FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)
FG BR-243: Devil's Peak Good Hope Pale Ale - 24 x
330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL})
FG BR-549: Devil's Peak Lager - 2 x 12 x 330mI NRB
(4.0% ALC/VOL)
FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x
330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)

20.

9.0000

9.0000

6.0000

3.0000

2.0000
10.0000

20.0000

6.0000

Continued...

UNIT

CASE

CASE

CASE
CASE

CASE

CASE

85.0000

185.0000

31.3200

220.0000

185.0000

185.0000
185.0000

185.0000

185.0000

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Page: 1 0f 2.

.700.
1,665.00
281.88
1,320.00
555.00

370.00
1,850.00

3,700.00

1,110.00



SIGNAL HILL PRODECTS

KZN - Donatlos And amp es

0
Other KZN
SOUTH AFRICA

Benjmor - Sampling stock for team short,

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

HIP.TO
SHIP VIA:

LRSAC

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:

Currency:

Source:

KZN - Donations And Samples

0
Other KZN

SOUTH AFRICA

0 days from mvonc

IN156108
24-Dec-2024
23-Jan-2025

C6870
ZAR

LRFG04

L
Driver;‘l)v N MN
Driver Signature:

Tckreg: VIS 2] 217)

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date:
t Di : .00
Sstlement Discoint. & O _ . , Sales Total: 14,551.88
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 0.00
Total (ZAR): 14,551.88
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081
Returns:
SHP 20L Keg
SHP 301 Keg.

Sirengbow Crates and Botiley

Strongbow Crates anty

Chep exchanged/swoppedwith IR

Chep returns:for credit

Deils Peal
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LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION /

Stock Code  Stock Description | - Packsize

Load ID: 47036

Signal Hill Products

COLLECTION

Bavaria Apple - 24 x_ﬁoa_ NRB (MALT)

FG BR-528
FG BR-243

Ums— S vmmx _.mmm_. - NA X wwoB_ nm:m (4%
' FG SZ-001
_8.. PA-035

FG BR-524
FG CD-051

 Checked By:




